Hazardous Loca!on Products
ELECTRO-CHEMICAL DEVICES
Measure pH, ORP, Specific Ion, Dissolved Oxygen,
Turbidity, Conduc!vity, Resis!vity and Chlorine with
Model S88 Intelligent Sensors and B88 Barrier
Model X80 Universal Transmi!er
S88 Intelligent Sensor
for Hazardous Loca"ons

Represented by:
DS X80-I2618
Model X80- Transmi"er Part Number Guide
Number of Channels 10 Single Channel, pH, ORP, pION, Conduc!vity, Resis!vity, Dissolved Oxygen, Chlorine & other measurements
11 Dual Channel, pH, ORP, pION, Conduc!vity, Resis!vity, Dissolved Oxygen, Chlorine & other measurements
Power Supply -0 Loop Powered Transmi"er (Single Channel only)
-1 24 VDC Powered Transmi"er
Alarm Relays 0 No Relays
1 (3) formC 250 V 3A relays
Output 0 4-20 mA output and MODBUS RTU
1 HART®
2 2 x 4-20 mA with MODBUS RTU
3 2 x 4-20 mA with HART®
Approvals -00 CSA and FM Enclosure Approvals only
-01 FM Approved
-02 ATEX & IECEx Approved Single Channel
-03 ATEX & IECEx Approved Dual Channel
(Example) Model X80- 10 -0 0 1 -00
RealTech Controls
5444 Sepulveda Blvd, #216
Sherman Oaks, CA 91411
t:  (818) 606-0562